
 
 

SCHEDULE – 2010 WORLD SERIES OF POKER EUROPE 
 

Casino at the Empire - London Clubs International, London, England 
 

September 14th – 28th 2010 
 

Date Day Start Event # Tournament Buy-In 

9/14/2010 Tuesday 12 PM 1 
 

Six Handed NLH - Day 1 (3 Day Event) 
 

£2,500 + £150 

9/15/2010 Wednesday 2 PM 1 
 

Six Handed NLH - Day 2 
 

£2,500 + £150 

9/16/2010 Thursday 2 PM 1 
 

Six Handed NLH - Day 3 (Final Table) 
 

£2,500 + £150 

9/16/2010 Thursday 5 PM 2 
 

Pot Limit Omaha - Day 1 (3 day event) 
 

£5,000 + £250 

9/17/2010 Friday 12 PM 3A 
 

No Limit Hold’em – Day 1A (5 day event) 
 

£1,000 + £75 

9/17/2010 Friday 3 PM 2 
 

Pot Limit Omaha - Day 2 
 

£5,000 + £250 

9/18/2010 Saturday 12 PM 3B 
 

No Limit Hold’em - Day 1B 
 

£1,000 + £75 

9/18/2010 Saturday 3 PM 2 
 

Pot Limit Omaha - Day 3 (Final Table) 
 

£5,000 + £250 

9/19/2010 Sunday 12 PM 3C 
 

No Limit Hold’em - Day 1C 
 

£1,000 + £75 

9/20/2010 Monday 2 PM 3 
 

No Limit Hold’em – Day 2 
 

£1,000 + £75 

9/21/2010 Tuesday 2 PM 3  
No Limit Hold’em – Day 3 (Final Table) £1,000 + £75 

9/21/2010 Tuesday 5 PM 4 
 

No Limit Hold’em High Roller Heads-Up Day 1 (3 day event) 
 

£10,000 + £350 

9/22/2010 Wednesday 3 PM 4 
 

No Limit Hold’em High Roller Heads-Up Day 2 
 

£10,000 + £350 

9/23/2010 Thursday 12 PM 5A 
 

WSOPE Championship No Limit Hold’em - Day 1A 
 

10,000 + £350 

9/23/2010 Thursday 3 PM 4  
No Limit Hold’em High Roller Heads-Up Day 3 (Final Four) £10,000 + £350 

9/24/2010 Friday 12 PM 5B 
 

WSOPE Championship No Limit Hold’em – Day 1B 
 

10,000 + £350 

9/25/2010 Saturday 12 PM 5 
 

WSOPE Championship Day 2 
 

£10,000 + £350 

9/26/2010 Sunday 12 PM 5 
 

WSOPE Championship Day 3 
 

£10,000 + £350 

9/27/2010 Monday 12 PM 5 
 

WSOPE Championship Day 4 
 

£10,000 + £350 

9/28/2010 Tuesday 12 PM 5 
 

WSOPE Championship Final Table 
 

£10,000 + £350 

 


